Product description:
Bussmann™ series easyID
illuminating blade fuses and
holders use Light Emitting
Diode (LED) technology
to indicate that a fuse has
opened, making it easy to
spot in fuse panels tucked

to maximize retail sales.
•	 Specialty (black)
packaging helps fuses
stand out in any retail
setting as being the
superior choice.
Catalog number Description Contents UPC
BP/ATR-AID ATR fuse assortment (1) ATR-10, (1) ATR-15, (2) ATR-20, (1) ATR-30 051712742276
BP/ATC-AID ATC fuse assortment (1) ATC-10, (1) ATC-15, (1) ATC-20, (1) ATC-25, (1) ATC-30 051712238205
ATC-ID-SK ATC fuse service kit (6) ATC-5, (6) ATC-10, (6) ATC-15, (6) ATC-20, (6) ATC-25, (6) ATC-30 051712238229
BP/ATM-AID ATM fuse assortment (1) ATM-5 (1) ATM-10, (1) ATM-15, (1) ATM-20, (1) ATM-25, (1) ATC-30 051712238212
ATM-ID-SK ATM fuse service kit (6) ATM-5, (6) ATM-10, (6) ATM-15, (6) ATM-20, (6) ATM-25, (6) ATM-30 051712238236
Catalog number Amp Color UPC
Unit pack Shelf carton Master carton
Qty. Dimensions (HxWxD) Qty. Dimensions (LxWxH) Qty. Dimensions (LxWxH)
BP/ATR-10ID 10 Red 051712742283 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATR-15ID 15 Blue 051712742290 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATR-20ID 20 Yellow 051712742306 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATR-30ID 30 Green 051712742313 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-3ID 3 Violet 051712237796 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-5ID 5 Tan 051712237819 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-7½ID 7½ Brown 051712237826 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-10ID 10 Red 051712237833 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-15ID 15 Blue 051712237840 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-20ID 20 Yellow 051712237857 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-25ID 25 Clear 051712237864 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-30ID 30 Green 051712237871 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-35ID 35 Blue-Green 051712237888 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-40ID 30 Orange 051712237895 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-3ID 3 Violet 051712237901 22 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-5ID 5 Tan 051712237925 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-7½ID 7½ Brown 051712237932 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-10ID 10 Red 051712237949 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-15ID 15 Blue 051712237956 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-20ID 20 Yellow 051712237963 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-25ID 25 Clear 051712237970 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-30ID 30 Green 051712237987 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-20ID 20 Yellow 051712237994 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-30ID 30 Green 051712238007 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-40ID 40 Orange 051712238014 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-50ID 50 Red 051712238021 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-60ID 60 Blue 051712238038 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-70ID 70 Tan 051712238045 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-80ID 80 Natural 051712238052 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-100ID 100 Violet 051712238991 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/FMX-20ID 20 Blue 051712283731 1 3.72" x 1.77" x 0.58" 5 2.88" x 1.88" x 3.82" 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/FMX-30ID 30 Pink 051712283748 1 3.72" x 1.77" x 0.58" 5 2.88" x 1.88" x 3.82" 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/FMX-40ID 40 Green 051712283755 1 3.72" x 1.77" x 0.58" 5 2.88" x 1.88" x 3.82" 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/FMX-50ID 50 Red 051712283762 1 3.72" x 1.77" x 0.58" 5 2.88" x 1.88" x 3.82" 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/FMX-60ID 60 Yellow 051712283779 1 3.72" x 1.77" x 0.58" 5 2.88" x 1.88" x 3.82" 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
Eaton, Bussmann, easyID and Maxi are
valuable trademarks of Eaton in the US
and other countries. You are not permitted
to use the Eaton trademarks without prior